UltraMax ®  Connected
LED Driver
GED80MCC/Z2P1500
95040689
INPUT
Voltage 120/277VAC, 50/60Hz per UL
Current 0.89A Max per UL
LED OUTPUT
35-51VDC
0.6-1.5A Max Output
80W
Risk of electrical shock. Disconnect power before servicing or installing product.
Risque de choc électrique. Couper l'alimentation avant le dépannage ou avant l'installation du produit.
Risk of fire or electric shock. Do not interconnect output terminations.
Risque d'incendie ou de choc électrique. Ne pas interconnecter les bornes de sortie.
12
0-
27
7V
LED Class 2
10% dimmable at programmed output
High power factor (PF>0.9)
Min start temp 0C
Tc = 80C Max
For connections, use wire rated for at least 90C (194F)
Install and ground per national electric code
Use only within an enclosure
For dry or damp locations
FCC Part 15 Class A
CAN ICES-005 (A) / NMB-005 (A)
Contains FCC ID: 2AS3F-80MCCZ2P15
IC: 25008-80MCCZ2P15, HVIN: A-1002271-01 REV3
Current Lighting Solutions, LLC
For assistance call 1-866-855-8629
Made in China
Date:
Firmware:
WARNING/AVERTISSEMENT
Hot (black)
Neutral (white) LED + (red)
LED - (blue)
Antenna
Input: Class 2 Output:
Ground (green)
13mm down side,
110mm from end
Tc location:
Class P
E340135